Championnats nationaux de tir sur cibles animalieres 3D 2024 -31.08.+01.09.2024
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Betz Marcel
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Sprunk Marco
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Storck David
Thill Charles
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Muller Patrick
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Soisson Martine
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Dahn Jean Claude
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398 171 569
282 178 460
452 258 710
486 293 779
438 200 638
530 429 959
520 520
464 464
556 527 1083
542 483 1025
446 371 817
530 530
552 512 1064
540 466 1006
546 492 1038
546 440 986
256 256
436 261 697
416 190 606
428 249 677
242 96 338
404 180 584
406 163 569
462 277 739
466 248 714
452 230 682
414 197 611
364 364
240 240



Championnats nationaux de tir sur cibles animalieres 3D 2024 -31.08.+01.09.2024

Dell Pascale Kiowa Rumelange LUX TRB WV 346 204 550
Reiter Elisabeth Kiowa Rumelange LUX TRB WV 262 262



